
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name  of Post : Lower Division Typist
Name of Department : Various Departments 
Date of receipt of reporting the 
vacancy

:  30.08.2016   

No. of Vacancies reported : 5 (Five)
Date of Advice : 13.12.2016  
No. of vacancies remaining : 4 (Reserved for advising DA-Low Vision

    candidates from next Rank List) 

PENDING  TURNS

TPO :   MR X 46 M
    

NCA :    1)  MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
   2)  MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC
   3)  MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC

NJD :         NIL 

Main Rotation stan  ds at MR X  47  OC  already filled

Sl.
No Name & Address Rank

No Community Rotation as approved
by the  Commission Remarks

1 Jasmin K A
Vilayil Puthen Bunglow
Near CRPF
Pallippuram P O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695316

534 Muslim MR  X  46  M  TPO  on
19.09.2016  now
satisfied.

Treasury

2 Sheeba M S
Joy Bhavan
Nediyakala
Dhanuvachapuram P O
Neyyattinkara
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695503

1 B
(S/L)

OX
(Christian –
Sambavar)

MR X 48 OX Police

3 Asha I
'Kulirma', TC 42/509(1)
Sreevaraham
Vallakkadavu P O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin – 695008

394 Ezhava MR X 49 OC Industries &
Commerce

(HQ)

MR X 50 D TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE



4 Sudheesh R
TC 48/143
UP School Lane
Ambalathara
Poonthura P O
Thiruvananthapuram
695026

396 A - MR X 51 OC Irrigation &
Administration

MR X 52 SC TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

5 Asokan S
TC 17/1941 (2)
CRA-50, Hari Sree
Near Palace Junction
Mudavanmugal Road
Poojappura
Thiruvananthapuram
695012

397 - MR X 53 OC Irrigation &
Administration

OC/BC Position

OC BC NJD PH LPE Total

Previous 187 187 121 4 32 531

Present 3 2 - - - 5

Grand
Total 190 189 121 4 32 536

Details of unfilled Turns

                                                              TPO – 1)  MR X 50 D
                                                                          2)  MR X 52 SC

                                                              NCA – 1)   MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC
                                                                           2)  MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC
                                                                           3)  MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC 

                                                                                                              for DISTRICT OFFICER
                                                            KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE 
                                                          THIRUVANANTHAPURAM


	Various Departments
	PENDING TURNS
	Community
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	Total
	187
	187
	121
	4
	32
	531
	3
	2
	-
	-
	-
	5
	190

	189
	121
	4
	32
	536



