KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DISTRICT OFFICE: THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

File No: DTB(2) 5342/09

APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : Lower Division Typist Name of Department : Various Departments

Date of receipt of reporting the : 30.08.2016

vacancy

No. of Vacancies reported : 5 (Five)
Date of Advice : 13.12.2016

No. of vacancies remaining : 4 (Reserved for advising DA-Low Vision

candidates from next Rank List)

PENDING TURNS

TPO : MR X 46 M

NCA : 1) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

2) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC3) MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC

NJD : NIL

Main Rotation stands at MR X 47 OC already filled

Sl. No	Name & Address	Rank No	Community	Rotation as approved by the Commission	Remarks			
1	Jasmin K A Vilayil Puthen Bunglow Near CRPF Pallippuram P O Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695316	534	Muslim	MR X 46 M TPO on 19.09.2016 now satisfied.	Treasury			
2	Sheeba M S Joy Bhavan Nediyakala Dhanuvachapuram P O Neyyattinkara Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695503	1 B (S/L)	OX (Christian – Sambavar)	MR X 48 OX	Police			
3	Asha I 'Kulirma', TC 42/509(1) Sreevaraham Vallakkadavu P O Thiruvananthapuram Pin – 695008	394	Ezhava	MR X 49 OC	Industries & Commerce (HQ)			
	MR X 50 D TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE							

MR X 50 D TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE

4	Sudheesh R TC 48/143 UP School Lane Ambalathara Poonthura P O Thiruvananthapuram 695026	396 A	-	MR X 51 OC	Irrigation & Administration			
MR X 52 SC TPO TO KEEP 50% RULE								
5	Asokan S TC 17/1941 (2) CRA-50, Hari Sree Near Palace Junction Mudavanmugal Road Poojappura Thiruvananthapuram 695012	397	-	MR X 53 OC	Irrigation & Administration			

OC/BC Position

	OC	ВС	NJD	PH	LPE	Total
Previous	187	187	121	4	32	531
Present	3	2	1	ı	ı	5
Grand Total	190	189	121	4	32	536

Details of unfilled Turns

TPO – 1) MR X 50 D

2) MR X 52 SC

NCA - 1) MR IX 44 ST/NCA/SC

- 2) MR IX 92 ST/NCA/SC
- 3) MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC

for DISTRICT OFFICER KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE THIRUVANANTHAPURAM